


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please identify the ECAP Coordinator and Solicitor(s) for your department and/or division, and the cost center for which s/he will be responsible. 
 
Name         Division    (if applicable)   Telephone   Cost Center Number  
 
                   
 
                   
 
                   
 
                   
 
                   
 
                   
 
                   
 
                   
 
                   
 
                   
 

EMPLOYEE COMBINED APPEAL PROGRAM (ECAP) 
 

2016-2017 
 

 DEPARTMENT ________________________________________ 
 
 DIRECTOR/MANAGER ___________________________________  __________________________ 
          TELEPHONE 
 
 Contact Person ________________________________________  __________________________ 
          TELEPHONE 
 
 Return to: Barbara Denny, ECAP Chair, Department of Environmental Quality by August 23, 2016 



2016-2017 

PIMA COUNTY ECAP STEERING COMMITTEE 
 
 
Name    Department                 Phone           Email 
 

Barbara Denny, Chair Environmental Quality 724-7400 Barbara.Denny@pima.gov 
Ana Guerrero, Co-Vice 
Chair Health 724-8437 Ana.Guerrero@pima.gov 

Ray Velez, Co-Vice 
Chair Risk Management 724-4489 Ray.Velez@pima.gov 

Margo Chavez-Secretary Public Defender 724-6902 Margo.Chavez@pima.gov 

Bonnie Bazata Community Services, 
Employment and Training 724-3704 Bonnie.Bazata@pima.gov  

Charlotte Watts Stadium District 222-1043 Charlotte.Watts@pima.gov 

Joanna Dinan Natural Resources, Parks and 
Recreation 887-9786 Joanna.Dinan@pima.gov  

Johnny Romero Natural Resources, Parks and 
Recreation 399-5819 Juan.Romero@pima.gov 

Laura Fairbanks Regional Flood Control District 724-4608 Laura.Fairbanks@pima.gov  
Sylvia Molina Health 724-7857 Sylvia.Molina@pima.gov 
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